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Department Title Staff Name Email Address 

Art Leader of Learning 

Art & Photography 

Mrs S Prades sprades@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Business Studies Subject Leader 

Business Studies & Economics 

Mrs A Holton aholton@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Computer Science Leader of Learning Mr S Carnell scarnell@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Design Technology Leader of Learning Mr O Pigott opigott@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

English Leader of Learning Mrs C King cking@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

English Subject Leader KS3 Mr S Wynne-Pennels swynnepennels@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

English Subject Leader KS5 Mrs S Munda smunda@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Geography Subject Leader Geography Mrs K Lewery klewery@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Food Subject leader Mrs V Chadwick vchadwick@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Leader of Learning Miss N Raynor nraynor@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Subject Leader 

Physical Education 

Mr A Bussens abussens@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Subject Leader BTEC Sport Mrs C Dean cdean@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Subject Leader Dance Mrs J Manuel jmanuel@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Subject Leader Music Ms C Perry cperry@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Health & Wellbeing Subject Leader Drama Mrs S O’Neill soneill@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

History Subject Leader History Mr L Forster LFORSTER@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

IT Leader of Learning Mr S Carnell scarnell@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Maths Leader of Learning Miss S King sking@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Maths Subject Leader KS3 Mr A Robinson arobinson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Maths Subject Leader KS4 Mr T Robertson trobertson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Maths Subject Leader KS5 Mrs A Ousalem aousalem@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Modern Foreign Languages Subject Leader 

Modern Foreign Languages 

Miss S Merry smerry@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Religion, Philosophy & Ethics Leader of Learning Ms A Froshuag afroshaug@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Religion, Philosophy & Ethics Subject Leader  KS5,KS3 & SIAMS 

Lead 

Mrs M Richardson mrichardson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

 

Science Leader of Learning KS5 Mr K Berry kberry@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Science Leader of Learning Miss K Mangat kmangat@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Science Subject Leader of Biology Mr N Wolfson nwolfson@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Science Subject Leader Chemistry Mrs S Grant sgrant@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Science Subject Leader Physics Mr M Price mprice@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Sociology, Child Development, 

Health & Social Care 

Subject Leader Health & 

Social Care 

Mrs S Gardiner sgardiner@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Textiles & Careers Subject Leader Ms L McMenamin lmcmenamin@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

Travel & Tourism Subject Leader Mrs S Gardiner sgardiner@holytrinitycrawley.org.uk 

   

    

  


